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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jason Pearson          M3039         1/35    5:59       18:33
2     Alvin Sueper           M4049         1/22    6:33       20:19
3     Daniel Humphrey        M2029         1/30    6:55       21:28
4     Allison Nielsen        F3039        1/104    7:01       21:47
5     Kaleb Gaines           M1519          1/2    7:07       22:04
6     William Berzonsky      M5059         1/29    7:07       22:07
7     Scott Zelkin           M4049         2/22    7:13       22:24
8     Brad Okamoto           M4049         3/22    7:21       22:48
9     Dylan Wilson           M2029         2/30    7:23       22:55
10    Tim Cerveny            M4049         4/22    7:27       23:07
11    Anmerie Schirmer       F2029        1/111    7:27       23:08
12    Stephanie Ritter       F2029        2/111    7:30       23:16
13    Brian Verdecia         M0014         1/23    7:31       23:21
14    Adam Lambrecht         M3039         2/35    7:40       23:49
15    Brian Kokesh           M3039         3/35    7:49       24:15
16    Michael Johnson        M4049         5/22    7:50       24:19
17    Ryan Zuspan            M4049         6/22    7:51       24:23
18    Susan Berke            F4049         1/88    7:52       24:26
19    Charity Onyegbule      F2029        3/111    7:53       24:27
20    Robyn Gonzales         F3039        2/104    7:53       24:28
21    Aaron Knust            M2029         3/30    7:55       24:35
22    Betsy Anderson         F3039        3/104    7:56       24:38
23    Alexis Kummer          F0014         1/30    8:00       24:52
24    Matthew Novosad        M4049         7/22    8:01       24:53
25    Kyle Babst             M0014         2/23    8:01       24:54
26    Terry Stutzman         M5059         2/29    8:01       24:54
27    Sierra Mongeon         F1519         1/16    8:03       25:00
28    Tom Mills              M5059         3/29    8:04       25:04
29    Brian Krannawitter     M4049         8/22    8:10       25:20
30    Linda Brown            F3039        4/104    8:10       25:21
31    Amariah Fischer        F2029        4/111    8:11       25:25
32    John Goza              M2029         4/30    8:15       25:36
33    Jacob Stoner           M2029         5/30    8:15       25:38
34    John Gessert           M5059         4/29    8:16       25:41
35    Nolan Hemmett          M0014         3/23    8:18       25:47
36    Marcus Minzel          M2029         6/30    8:19       25:51
37    Allysia Filsinger      F2029        5/111    8:22       26:00
38    Ralph Saint Pierre     M2029         7/30    8:25       26:08
39    Michelle Buller        F3039        5/104    8:25       26:09
40    Megan Murphy           F2029        6/111    8:26       26:10
41    Madison Jones          F2029        7/111    8:31       26:27
42    Ashley Risueno         F3039        6/104    8:33       26:34
43    Christi Ten Bensel     F5059         1/80    8:34       26:35
44    Braeden Sunken         M0014         4/23    8:39       26:52
45    Bridget Egger          F2029        8/111    8:39       26:52
46    Rosalba Amezcua        F3039        7/104    8:41       26:59
47    Lupita Flores          F3039        8/104    8:42       26:59
48    Lisa Grimminger        F4049         2/88    8:42       27:02
49    Season Epp             F3039        9/104    8:43       27:03
50    Eric Matty             M5059         5/29    8:43       27:05
51    Lori Hemmett           F4049         3/88    8:46       27:14
52    Andrew Watchorn        M3039         4/35    8:48       27:18
53    Molly Hoffmann         F5059         2/80    8:49       27:23
54    Rebekah Pitts          F3039       10/104    8:50       27:27
55    Katie Watchorn         F2029        9/111    8:52       27:31
56    Jadyn Cahow            F1519         2/16    8:56       27:44
57    Christina Harrom       F3039       11/104    9:00       27:56
58    Aurora Martinez        F3039       12/104    9:00       27:56
59    Sheri Paneitz          F5059         3/80    9:00       27:57
60    Steven Weber           M5059         6/29    9:02       28:02
61    Jake Nerud             M2029         8/30    9:02       28:02
62    Brett Anderson         M3039         5/35    9:02       28:04
63    Bob Brunsman           M4049         9/22    9:03       28:06
64    Christi Keim           F4049         4/88    9:04       28:08
65    Todd Fitzgerald        M4049        10/22    9:04       28:09
66    Maddie Monohon         F2029       10/111    9:05       28:12
67    Elizabeth Zetterman    F2029       11/111    9:07       28:19
68    Michael Smith          M3039         6/35    9:07       28:19
69    Daniel Kopf            M2029         9/30    9:08       28:23
70    Carmen Martinez        F3039       13/104    9:09       28:23
71    Dennis Martin          M5059         7/29    9:09       28:25
72    Amanda Reppert         F2029       12/111    9:10       28:27
73    Maggie Nutter          F0014         2/30    9:10       28:29
74    Tori Simpson           F2029       13/111    9:11       28:32
75    Christopher Smith      M2029        10/30    9:12       28:35
76    Tara Scott             F2029       14/111    9:13       28:36
77    Traci Omer             F4049         5/88    9:14       28:39
78    Marla Fischer-Lempke   F4049         6/88    9:14       28:40
79    Jaida Rowe             F0014         3/30    9:14       28:40
80    James Pfahl            M3039         7/35    9:15       28:42
81    Jeremy Fox             M3039         8/35    9:18       28:53
82    Darren Jack            M4049        11/22    9:18       28:53
83    David Hattan           M6069          1/9    9:19       28:56
84    Erica Nickolite        F3039       14/104    9:19       28:56
85    Lana Clapper           F3039       15/104    9:22       29:04
86    Ethan Graumann         M2029        11/30    9:22       29:06
87    Patricia Barthelman    F5059         4/80    9:23       29:09
88    Steve Lindgren         M3039         9/35    9:24       29:10
89    Breck Jensen           F0014         4/30    9:24       29:12
90    Maddie MacDonald       F2029       15/111    9:24       29:12
91    Kener Lovercheck       M0014         5/23    9:26       29:19
92    Thu Le                 F3039       16/104    9:28       29:24
93    Alex Vesely            M0014         6/23    9:30       29:29
94    Jimmy Pfahl            M5059         8/29    9:30       29:30
95    Richard Halvorsen      M6069          2/9    9:30       29:30
96    Ngoc Ha                F2029       16/111    9:35       29:44
97    Mike Langenberg        M3039        10/35    9:37       29:52
98    Katie Brown            F3039       17/104    9:37       29:52
99    Mary McGinn            F4049         7/88    9:39       29:56
100   Kelsey Graumann        F2029       17/111    9:40       30:02
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101   Taylor Behmer          F2029       18/111    9:40       30:02
102   Kris Erickson          F4049         8/88    9:41       30:03
103   Christopher Castro     M0014         7/23    9:42       30:08
104   Ashley Garey           F3039       18/104    9:43       30:11
105   Julie Beekman          F4049         9/88    9:43       30:11
106   McKenna Kime           F2029       19/111    9:44       30:12
107   Ben McQuiston          M2029        12/30    9:44       30:13
108   Sheena Kopf            F2029       20/111    9:44       30:13
109   Amy Yardley            F4049        10/88    9:44       30:15
110   Eric Dunnigan          M3039        11/35    9:45       30:15
111   Gerald Schaben         M7098          1/6    9:45       30:16
112   Sally Brunott          F3039       19/104    9:45       30:16
113   Kim Jack               F4049        11/88    9:45       30:16
114   Megan Dunnigan         F2029       21/111    9:45       30:17
115   Derrick Eells          M3039        12/35    9:46       30:18
116   Dawn Jensen            F4049        12/88    9:47       30:24
117   Amie Lindgren          F3039       20/104    9:47       30:24
118   Madison Egeberg        F1519         3/16    9:48       30:25
119   Michael Ellis          M4049        12/22    9:48       30:26
120   Brad Sass              M5059         9/29    9:49       30:30
121   Travis Russell         M4049        13/22    9:50       30:33
122   Eric Meendering        M3039        13/35    9:51       30:34
123   Eric Bjorkman          M3039        14/35    9:53       30:42
124   Christina Harrison     F2029       22/111    9:54       30:43
125   Alicia Daniel          F3039       21/104    9:54       30:44
126   Steph Shuman           F3039       22/104    9:54       30:44
127   Kaci Bartholomew       F2029       23/111    9:54       30:45
128   Debra Caudill          F5059         5/80    9:54       30:46
129   Sandy Findley          F6069         1/36    9:55       30:46
130   Mitchell Lytle         M2029        13/30    9:55       30:49
131   Mary Carstens          F4049        13/88    9:58       30:58
132   Mary Andregg           F3039       23/104    9:59       31:01
133   Curt Jones             M5059        10/29   10:00       31:02
134   Megan Beaner           F2029       24/111   10:00       31:04
135   Maria Eisenbarth       F3039       24/104   10:00       31:04
136   Christina Lovercheck   F3039       25/104   10:03       31:11
137   Quentin Peacock        M2029        14/30   10:03       31:11
138   Libby Henschke         F2029       25/111   10:04       31:17
139   Julie Schlegel         F3039       26/104   10:05       31:19
140   Jared Dirkschneider    M2029        15/30   10:06       31:22
141   Rebecka Schafer        F5059         6/80   10:07       31:23
142   Tisha Minzel           F2029       26/111   10:07       31:25
143   Valerie Hunt           F3039       27/104   10:09       31:32
144   Paige Mongeon          F4049        14/88   10:10       31:33
145   Brianne Wentz          F2029       27/111   10:10       31:34
146   Sarah Franzluebbers    F2029       28/111   10:11       31:37
147   Brittney Arnold        F2029       29/111   10:11       31:37
148   Kelsi Rinke            F2029       30/111   10:11       31:38
149   Amy Olson              F4049        15/88   10:17       31:55
150   Lana Bliemeister       F3039       28/104   10:17       31:56
151   Jerry Owen             M6069          3/9   10:17       31:56
152   Ben Lytle              M2029        16/30   10:17       31:57
153   Rebecca Wolf           F2029       31/111   10:21       32:10
154   Nicole Cooper          F3039       29/104   10:22       32:12
155   Zachary Goering        M2029        17/30   10:22       32:12
156   Jeffrey Eells          M3039        15/35   10:22       32:12
157   Shelby Goering         F2029       32/111   10:22       32:12
158   Stephanie Eells        F4049        16/88   10:22       32:12
159   Trang Do               F2029       33/111   10:22       32:13
160   Lan Le                 F2029       34/111   10:22       32:13
161   Terry Jarosz           M5059        11/29   10:25       32:20
162   Miranda Mason          F3039       30/104   10:25       32:21
163   Kelcey Sass            F5059         7/80   10:26       32:25
164   Carter Tempelmeyer     M0014         8/23   10:27       32:26
165   Alyssa Walton          F2029       35/111   10:27       32:27
166   Regan Dorman           F1519         4/16   10:27       32:27
167   Caleb Rasmussen        M0014         9/23   10:28       32:32
168   Lisa Cadwallader       F4049        17/88   10:31       32:40
169   Jennifer Sherman       F3039       31/104   10:32       32:44
170   Nichole Arth           F4049        18/88   10:34       32:50
171   Ruilin Wang            F5059         8/80   10:35       32:52
172   Gina Boltz             F2029       36/111   10:38       33:01
173   Allison Boltz          F3039       32/104   10:38       33:01
174   Reed Rediger           M3039        16/35   10:39       33:03
175   Alyssa Rediger         F3039       33/104   10:39       33:04
176   Katie Howser           F2029       37/111   10:40       33:08
177   Jnel Gruber            F5059         9/80   10:40       33:08
178   Zach Myers             M2029        18/30   10:42       33:14
179   Laura Schafer          F2029       38/111   10:42       33:14
180   Rick Ragsdale          M5059        12/29   10:42       33:15
181   Kay Green              F7098          1/4   10:44       33:21
182   Samantha Anton         F2029       39/111   10:46       33:26
183   Madeline Amenta        F2029       40/111   10:47       33:29
184   Lori Cerveny           F4049        19/88   10:49       33:34
185   Jane Morgan            F5059        10/80   10:52       33:43
186   Samantha Brandt        F2029       41/111   10:52       33:44
187   Alexis Raygor          F2029       42/111   10:52       33:45
188   Abbey McFarland        F3039       34/104   10:52       33:45
189   Karen Dorn             F4049        20/88   10:52       33:46
190   Megan Lee              F2029       43/111   10:53       33:48
191   Maria Wollen           F5059        11/80   10:53       33:49
192   Kelsey Addison         F3039       35/104   10:54       33:50
193   Taylor Schulz          F2029       44/111   10:54       33:52
194   Ashton Boldt           F1519         5/16   10:55       33:53
195   Madison Hespen         F2029       45/111   10:55       33:53
196   Amanda Fox             F3039       36/104   10:55       33:53
197   Matt Mundorf           M4049        14/22   10:57       34:00
198   Samuel Tritsch         M2029        19/30   10:58       34:02
199   Mary Hepburn           F2029       46/111   10:58       34:02
200   Kristie Fortner        F4049        21/88   10:59       34:08
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201   Justin Kramer          M2029        20/30   10:59       34:08
202   Tessa Miller           F2029       47/111   11:00       34:09
203   Scott Fortner          M4049        15/22   11:00       34:09
204   Ariel Christensen      F2029       48/111   11:00       34:10
205   Kelsey Rocker          F2029       49/111   11:00       34:11
206   Savannah Lohmeier      F2029       50/111   11:00       34:11
207   Hannah Kahler          F3039       37/104   11:01       34:11
208   Hugh McDermott         M6069          4/9   11:01       34:12
209   Tina Booton            F4049        22/88   11:01       34:13
210   Patty Mundorf          F4049        23/88   11:01       34:14
211   Tiffany Simonsen       F3039       38/104   11:02       34:16
212   Shaun Thompson         M3039        17/35   11:02       34:17
213   Stephanie Ernesti      F5059        12/80   11:03       34:17
214   Thuy-Duong Tran        F2029       51/111   11:03       34:18
215   Colleen Schriner       F5059        13/80   11:03       34:18
216   Karen Layton           F5059        14/80   11:05       34:24
217   Mark Hoffman           M5059        13/29   11:06       34:29
218   Barbara Whitehead      F6069         2/36   11:11       34:42
219   Kim Troudt             F5059        15/80   11:11       34:44
220   Bryce Betke            M5059        14/29   11:11       34:45
221   McKenzie Jones         F2029       52/111   11:12       34:47
222   Kristi Rocole          F3039       39/104   11:14       34:52
223   Genna Kiser            F2029       53/111   11:16       34:58
224   Meghan Bernholtz       F2029       54/111   11:17       35:01
225   Tarah Sapp             F2029       55/111   11:17       35:01
226   Emilie Vajgrt          F2029       56/111   11:17       35:01
227   Teagen Tempelmeyer     M0014        10/23   11:17       35:02
228   Larita Lang            F5059        16/80   11:20       35:11
229   Nancy Stanley          F5059        17/80   11:20       35:13
230   Clay Roberts           M0014        11/23   11:21       35:14
231   Sharon Harms           F4049        24/88   11:29       35:38
232   Leah Harms             F2029       57/111   11:29       35:39
233   Kimberly Smith         F5059        18/80   11:29       35:40
234   Sharon Schaffer        F5059        19/80   11:29       35:40
235   Teri Millo             F4049        25/88   11:29       35:41
236   Carol Voss             F5059        20/80   11:29       35:41
237   Rebecca Hansbrough     F6069         3/36   11:32       35:48
238   Dawn Mills             F5059        21/80   11:35       35:58
239   Stacy Cropp            F4049        26/88   11:35       35:58
240   Joshua Friesen         M0014        12/23   11:36       36:03
241   Brent Friesen          M4049        16/22   11:37       36:05
242   Deb Finn               F5059        22/80   11:40       36:12
243   Daniel Finn            M5059        15/29   11:40       36:12
244   Don Guthard            M4049        17/22   11:41       36:18
245   Hannah Swanson         F2029       58/111   11:42       36:19
246   Kim Betke              F4049        27/88   11:43       36:23
247   Kenzie Callen          F1519         6/16   11:43       36:23
248   Keri Roberts           F4049        28/88   11:43       36:24
249   Dawn Sanford           F4049        29/88   11:44       36:25
250   Nan Wang               F3039       40/104   11:44       36:26
251   Josh Seamans           M1519          2/2   11:45       36:28
252   April Gaines           F3039       41/104   11:45       36:30
253   Samantha Katzman       F2029       59/111   11:45       36:31
254   Eddra Ritta            F5059        23/80   11:48       36:40
255   Amanda Boldt           F2029       60/111   11:49       36:41
256   Brienne Doumer         F1519         7/16   11:49       36:42
257   Larry Adams            M5059        16/29   11:49       36:42
258   Connie Schnuelle       F3039       42/104   11:54       36:56
259   Holly Rocole           F3039       43/104   11:54       36:57
260   Emma Hybl              F2029       61/111   11:55       37:01
261   Ashley Leeper          F2029       62/111   11:56       37:03
262   Chris Dibbern          F5059        24/80   11:56       37:03
263   Liz Dibbern                           0/0   11:56       37:04
264   Megan Keithley         F3039       44/104   11:59       37:14
265   Chloe Jones            F0014         5/30   12:00       37:16
266   Linda Williamson       F5059        25/80   12:01       37:19
267   Erin Maier             F1519         8/16   12:02       37:21
268   Lynnett Paneitz        F3039       45/104   12:02       37:23
269   Jessica Maier          F2029       63/111   12:04       37:29
270   John Woodrich          M5059        17/29   12:05       37:31
271   Christine Morse        F2029       64/111   12:06       37:34
272   Jennifer Foster        F3039       46/104   12:12       37:52
273   Frances Hayes          F3039       47/104   12:13       37:58
274   Elsbeth Magilton       F3039       48/104   12:14       37:58
275   Sarah Deets            F3039       49/104   12:14       37:58
276   David Deets            M3039        18/35   12:14       37:58
277   Kim Nelson             F4049        30/88   12:16       38:04
278   Amy Svarc              F2029       65/111   12:18       38:12
279   Kimberley Mundil       F4049        31/88   12:18       38:12
280   Lisa Christensen       F5059        26/80   12:19       38:16
281   Araceli Gonzales       F3039       50/104   12:20       38:17
282   Flor M Rios            F3039       51/104   12:20       38:17
283   Gayle Adams            F5059        27/80   12:21       38:22
284   Warren Luckner         M6069          5/9   12:25       38:32
285   Gavin Brester          M0014        13/23   12:26       38:36
286   Ann Bennett            F5059        28/80   12:28       38:41
287   Martina Dye            F2029       66/111   12:29       38:45
288   Renauld Goines         M2029        21/30   12:29       38:46
289   Lacey Ohnoutka         F2029       67/111   12:32       38:54
290   Kaedyn Zetterman       F0014         6/30   12:32       38:54
291   Heidi Fatemi           F2029       68/111   12:32       38:55
292   Andrew Zetterman       M3039        19/35   12:32       38:55
293   Brea Zetterman         F0014         7/30   12:32       38:55
294   Cameron Robinson       M2029        22/30   12:33       38:59
295   Alyssa Meendering      F2029       69/111   12:34       39:01
296   Jeannie Woodrich       F4049        32/88   12:34       39:02
297   Ann Owens              F5059        29/80   12:34       39:02
298   Cynthia Deichert       F5059        30/80   12:36       39:07
299   Joyce Dunham           F6069         4/36   12:36       39:08
300   Danni Hejl             F4049        33/88   12:42       39:26
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301   Morgan Morton          F2029       70/111   12:54       40:04
302   Brandee Wochnick       F3039       52/104   12:54       40:05
303   Kellie Kramer          F5059        31/80   12:56       40:11
304   Ashley Kramer          F3039       53/104   12:56       40:11
305   Sherry Marchi          F4049        34/88   12:57       40:14
306   Kim Zwiener            F3039       54/104   12:57       40:14
307   Sarah Hoerl            F2029       71/111   12:59       40:18
308   Sara Bieber            F3039       55/104   12:59       40:20
309   Kristie Bohac          F5059        32/80   13:01       40:24
310   Catherina Krehbiel     F3039       56/104   13:03       40:30
311   Sara Gilliam           F3039       57/104   13:03       40:30
312   Sarah Teten            F4049        35/88   13:07       40:43
313   Marci Colglazier       F2029       72/111   13:08       40:48
314   Marcia Wessels         F5059        33/80   13:09       40:50
315   Alex Grosvenor         M2029        23/30   13:14       41:06
316   Leigh Grosvenor        F2029       73/111   13:14       41:06
317   Janet Myers            F5059        34/80   13:18       41:20
318   Eric Mooss             M3039        20/35   13:19       41:20
319   Ben Mooss              M0014        14/23   13:19       41:20
320   Tracie Voog            F3039       58/104   13:21       41:29
321   Peg Moeller            F6069         5/36   13:25       41:39
322   Julie Morton           F5059        35/80   13:25       41:39
323   Taylor Meese           F0014         8/30   13:27       41:45
324   Linda Ideus            F5059        36/80   13:33       42:05
325   Donna Thompson         F5059        37/80   13:33       42:05
326   Michelle Lambrecht     F3039       59/104   13:38       42:20
327   Tracy Rollins          F4049        36/88   13:38       42:22
328   Jessica Stange         F2029       74/111   13:40       42:26
329   Kevin Stange           M2029        24/30   13:40       42:26
330   Amy Paudler            F4049        37/88   13:41       42:31
331   Kathy Hogan            F6069         6/36   13:45       42:43
332   Hailee Piontek         F0014         9/30   13:49       42:54
333   Ariana Meysenburg      F2029       75/111   13:50       42:57
334   Laura O'Grady          F2029       76/111   13:50       42:57
335   Joline A. Gordon       F6069         7/36   13:51       43:00
336   Peggy Tvrdy            F4049        38/88   13:51       43:01
337   Jeannie Mutum          F4049        39/88   13:54       43:10
338   Mary Sharkey           F1519         9/16   13:54       43:10
339   Maggie Hogan           F1519        10/16   13:55       43:13
340   Mandy Binder           F4049        40/88   13:55       43:14
341   Jillian Taylor         F2029       77/111   13:59       43:27
342   Jessica Mills          F2029       78/111   14:02       43:34
343   Angie Barnett          F4049        41/88   14:03       43:39
344   Rita Gregg             F5059        38/80   14:03       43:39
345   Kristen Cass           F2029       79/111   14:03       43:39
346   Philip Seamans         M3039        21/35   14:03       43:40
347   Madison Seamans        F0014        10/30   14:04       43:40
348   Jenny Seamans          F3039       60/104   14:04       43:40
349   Erika Schlamann        F2029       80/111   14:04       43:42
350   Gretchen Ritterling    F4049        42/88   14:09       43:56
351   Rachel Schmit          F2029       81/111   14:11       44:02
352   Ruth Heaton            F5059        39/80   14:13       44:10
353   Jane Watson            F7098          2/4   14:16       44:18
354   Jeanen France          F6069         8/36   14:20       44:31
355   Abby Klaasmeyer        F5059        40/80   14:23       44:39
356   Kristi Cruz            F4049        43/88   14:23       44:40
357   Shela Shanks           F6069         9/36   14:25       44:47
358   Vicky Monday           F4049        44/88   14:27       44:53
359   Treyson Russell        M0014        15/23   14:31       45:04
360   Wendy Russell          F4049        45/88   14:31       45:04
361   McKenna Zetterman      F0014        11/30   14:31       45:06
362   Olivia Olson           F0014        12/30   14:32       45:07
363   Larry Olson            M6069          6/9   14:33       45:12
364   Sue Hedrick            F5059        41/80   14:36       45:21
365   Leighun Brabec         F4049        46/88   14:36       45:21
366   Bethany Buczinski      F2029       82/111   14:37       45:24
367   Kara Graham            F3039       61/104   14:41       45:38
368   Ruthann Nahorny        F6069        10/36   14:42       45:38
369   Angela Herbert         F5059        42/80   14:45       45:49
370   Sharon Hagelgantz      F5059        43/80   14:46       45:51
371   Katyn Kappler          F0014        13/30   14:46       45:53
372   Ashley Knox            F2029       83/111   14:52       46:11
373   Shirley Travis         F6069        11/36   14:53       46:15
374   Jessica Debuhr         F3039       62/104   14:55       46:19
375   Jamie Boldt            F4049        47/88   15:01       46:39
376   Haylie Russell         F0014        14/30   15:02       46:40
377   Stefani Singer         F6069        12/36   15:04       46:49
378   Lisa Works             F5059        44/80   15:05       46:50
379   Kathy Fergen           F4049        48/88   15:08       46:59
380   Catherine Wittstruck   F5059        45/80   15:08       46:59
381   Megan Davison          F3039       63/104   15:08       47:00
382   Cole Davison           M3039        22/35   15:08       47:00
383   Dianne Delair          F4049        49/88   15:09       47:02
384   Janel Fricke           F4049        50/88   15:11       47:09
385   Jerry Fricke           M4049        18/22   15:11       47:09
386   Jordan Rewolinski      M2029        25/30   15:18       47:32
387   Paige Wolken           F2029       84/111   15:18       47:32
388   Katherine Wolken       F2029       85/111   15:18       47:33
389   Carianne Hermanson     F1519        11/16   15:23       47:47
390   Vanessa Mitchell       F2029       86/111   15:23       47:47
391   Annette Dubas          F5059        46/80   15:32       48:16
392   Deanne Kobza           F4049        51/88   15:34       48:19
393   Danell Nicolarsen      F3039       64/104   15:34       48:20
394   Madison Benson         F4049        52/88   15:39       48:37
395   Kristina Benson        F4049        53/88   15:41       48:42
396   Teresa Alexander       F6069        13/36   15:42       48:44
397   Kynslee Bures          F0014        15/30   15:44       48:53
398   Kaylee Bures           F0014        16/30   15:45       48:53
399   Larae Rankin           F5059        47/80   15:49       49:07
400   Jane Gronewold         F5059        48/80   15:50       49:11
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401   Russ Gronewold         M5059        18/29   15:50       49:12
402   Beverlee Keller        F6069        14/36   15:51       49:13
403   Pamela Owen            F6069        15/36   15:53       49:19
404   Heather Patterson      F2029       87/111   15:58       49:35
405   Laura Lucas            F2029       88/111   15:58       49:36
406   Julie Morrison         F5059        49/80   16:03       49:51
407   Melissa Klinzman       F3039       65/104   16:09       50:08
408   Linda Dragoo           F6069        16/36   16:09       50:08
409   Heather Ware           F4049        54/88   16:20       50:42
410   Zachary Olson          M0014        16/23   16:21       50:46
411   Kelly Bjorkman         F3039       66/104   16:21       50:46
412   Piper Bjorkman         F0014        17/30   16:21       50:47
413   Amy Kimminau           F3039       67/104   16:22       50:51
414   Judy Christensen       F5059        50/80   16:23       50:54
415   Kristi Ambroz          F4049        55/88   16:23       50:54
416   Chris Sheridan         F4049        56/88   16:24       50:55
417   Katie Rinke            F3039       68/104   16:30       51:16
418   Robert Schlamann       M4049        19/22   16:31       51:19
419   Lexi Tempelmeyer       F0014        18/30   16:33       51:25
420   Linda Graham           F5059        51/80   16:35       51:29
421   Robin Kozisek          F5059        52/80   16:35       51:29
422   Ronda Eitzmann         F5059        53/80   16:35       51:31
423   Carla Hottovy          F3039       69/104   16:35       51:31
424   Kirk Peacock           M5059        19/29   16:36       51:33
425   Dan Hottovy            M3039        23/35   16:36       51:33
426   Emma Hottovy           F0014        19/30   16:36       51:34
427   Barbara Erickson       F6069        17/36   16:36       51:35
428   Mike Nobbman Nobbman   M5059        20/29   16:37       51:37
429   Alda Nobbman           F4049        57/88   16:37       51:37
430   Jayme Perdew           F3039       70/104   16:37       51:37
431   Danyel Bures           F3039       71/104   16:37       51:38
432   Cori Hofmeister        F3039       72/104   16:39       51:43
433   Bryce Heesacker        M2029        26/30   16:40       51:46
434   Chelsea Musfeldt       F2029       89/111   16:40       51:46
435   Joni Rikli             F6069        18/36   16:44       51:58
436   Toberlin Burger        M3039        24/35   16:48       52:10
437   Abbie Gerken           F2029       90/111   16:52       52:22
438   Thomas Cosgrove        M0014        17/23   16:52       52:22
439   Debra Cemer            F5059        54/80   16:53       52:27
440   Roger Grant            M6069          7/9   16:54       52:29
441   Nancy Grant            F5059        55/80   16:54       52:29
442   Jason Pickerel         M3039        25/35   16:56       52:34
443   Ryly Zetterman         F3039       73/104   16:56       52:35
444   Robert Rankin          M5059        21/29   16:57       52:39
445   Mitchell Schlamann     M2029        27/30   16:58       52:42
446   Phil Morgan            M5059        22/29   16:58       52:43
447   Bill Zetterman         M6069          8/9   16:59       52:45
448   Barbara Bowers         F6069        19/36   16:59       52:45
449   Tammy Schlamann        F4049        58/88   16:59       52:45
450   Jodi Alva              F4049        59/88   16:59       52:46
451   Tim Luedtke            M5059        23/29   17:01       52:50
452   Jacqi Hrabik           F5059        56/80   17:01       52:50
453   Amy Cosgrove           F4049        60/88   17:02       52:54
454   Kristi Anderson        F4049        61/88   17:07       53:10
455   Linda Vanek            F4049        62/88   17:07       53:10
456   Courtney Slater        F0014        20/30   17:09       53:15
457   Mary Durbin            F5059        57/80   17:09       53:16
458   Coleman Slater         M0014        18/23   17:09       53:17
459   Chris Durbin           M5059        24/29   17:09       53:17
460   Lisa Graham            F4049        63/88   17:10       53:19
461   Wes Slater             M3039        26/35   17:10       53:19
462   Pam Anderson           F5059        58/80   17:11       53:22
463   Angela Comeau          F4049        64/88   17:11       53:23
464   Kirsten Minert         F3039       74/104   17:11       53:23
465   Melissa Masters        F3039       75/104   17:12       53:24
466   Henry Meyer            M0014        19/23   17:12       53:24
467   Kris Meyer             F4049        65/88   17:12       53:25
468   William Meyer          M0014        20/23   17:12       53:25
469   Hannah Meyer           F1519        12/16   17:12       53:26
470   Tobie Tempelmeyer      F3039       76/104   17:12       53:27
471   Jill Wells             F4049        66/88   17:13       53:27
472   Robin Kappler          F4049        67/88   17:13       53:27
473   Abbie Slater           F2029       91/111   17:13       53:29
474   Michael Shriver        M5059        25/29   17:15       53:33
475   Laura Shriver          F5059        59/80   17:15       53:34
476   Caitlyn Alva           F0014        21/30   17:16       53:36
477   Lori Gressley          F4049        68/88   17:17       53:42
478   Michaela Bern          F0014        22/30   17:18       53:43
479   Tobias Tempelmeyer     M3039        27/35   17:18       53:43
480   Linda Conrad           F6069        20/36   17:18       53:44
481   Mitch Bern             M3039        28/35   17:18       53:44
482   Kristen Bern           F2029       92/111   17:18       53:44
483   Darrell Gressley       M5059        26/29   17:19       53:47
484   Mary Hoppe             F5059        60/80   17:22       53:58
485   Abby Eden              F3039       77/104   17:23       54:00
486   Megan Rada             F2029       93/111   17:23       54:00
487   Monica Janssen         F4049        69/88   17:24       54:03
488   Heather Janssen        F3039       78/104   17:24       54:04
489   Judith Thompson        F6069        21/36   17:24       54:04
490   Marsha Munter          F5059        61/80   17:25       54:05
491   Annalyse Zetterman     F0014        23/30   17:25       54:06
492   Darlene Esser          F6069        22/36   17:26       54:10
493   Summer Zetterman       F3039       79/104   17:27       54:11
494   Kristi Snider          F3039       80/104   17:28       54:15
495   Amanda Knudsen         F3039       81/104   17:29       54:18
496   Jason Knudsen          M3039        29/35   17:30       54:20
497   Jane Pirtle            F4049        70/88   17:31       54:25
498   Patti Johnson          F5059        62/80   17:31       54:25
499   Janet Stiefel          F5059        63/80   17:31       54:25
500   Malarie Schnell        F2029       94/111   17:31       54:25
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501   Todd Bates             M4049        20/22   17:32       54:28
502   Joan Schroeder         F6069        23/36   17:36       54:40
503   Janice Smith           F6069        24/36   17:36       54:41
504   Marissa Peacock        F2029       95/111   17:37       54:42
505   Tara Peacock           F4049        71/88   17:37       54:43
506   David Howe             M7098          2/6   17:37       54:43
507   Katheryn Kathe         F4049        72/88   17:37       54:44
508   Vita Gorbun            F2029       96/111   17:46       55:10
509   Lineva Stewart         F2029       97/111   17:46       55:11
510   Katie Henneman         F2029       98/111   17:46       55:12
511   Michelle Hansen        F2029       99/111   17:46       55:12
512   Jenny Zetterman        F3039       82/104   17:51       55:26
513   Raegan Zetterman       F0014        24/30   17:51       55:26
514   Morgan Anderson        F2029      100/111   17:55       55:38
515   Michelle Squier        F4049        73/88   17:55       55:38
516   Nicole Larsen          F4049        74/88   17:57       55:45
517   Mia Larsen             F0014        25/30   17:57       55:45
518   Kelsey Dittmer         F2029      101/111   17:59       55:50
519   Josh McCarville        M2029        28/30   17:59       55:51
520   Susan Brown            F5059        64/80   17:59       55:51
521   Suzanne Brown          F2029      102/111   17:59       55:52
522   Cindy Masek            F5059        65/80   18:06       56:13
523   Joseph Demarco         M3039        30/35   18:07       56:15
524   John Hanus             M6069          9/9   18:07       56:15
525   Penne Hanus            F6069        25/36   18:07       56:16
526   Peg Weber              F6069        26/36   18:07       56:16
527   Christopher Robacker   M4049        21/22   18:07       56:16
528   Aspyn Moon             F0014        26/30   18:07       56:16
529   Kerri Anderson         F2029      103/111   18:07       56:16
530   Tara McGuire           F3039       83/104   18:08       56:18
531   George Ketterer        M7098          3/6   18:08       56:18
532   Donna Bouwens          F5059        66/80   18:08       56:18
533   Ashley Krieger         F2029      104/111   18:08       56:19
534   Carol Cunningham       F6069        27/36   18:08       56:20
535   Holly Johnson          F3039       84/104   18:08       56:20
536   Shane Johnson          M3039        31/35   18:08       56:20
537   Constance Rose         F6069        28/36   18:09       56:21
538   Tom Krieger            M3039        32/35   18:09       56:21
539   Sheila Streeter        F5059        67/80   18:10       56:26
540   Crystal Day            F3039       85/104   18:10       56:27
541   Macy Baer              F0014        27/30   18:14       56:38
542   Nichole Baer           F3039       86/104   18:14       56:38
543   Trevor Baer            M3039        33/35   18:14       56:38
544   Al Streeter            M5059        27/29   18:14       56:39
545   Ruth Griffith          F5059        68/80   18:15       56:42
546   Pamela Perez           F5059        69/80   18:15       56:42
547   Brooklyn Green         F0014        28/30   18:15       56:42
548   Patricia Shefte        F6069        29/36   18:20       56:55
549   Sudie Bock             F6069        30/36   18:20       56:56
550   Karen Burchard         F4049        75/88   18:22       57:04
551   Mary Niimi             F4049        76/88   18:27       57:17
552   Brad Niimi             M4049        22/22   18:27       57:17
553   Arlene Van Horn        F6069        31/36   18:29       57:23
554   Gay Sutter             F6069        32/36   18:29       57:23
555   Tracy Page             F3039       87/104   18:29       57:23
556   Michelle Glenn         F5059        70/80   18:29       57:24
557   Carol Thompson         F5059        71/80   18:29       57:25
558   Elizabeth Thompson     F2029      105/111   18:29       57:25
559   Jill Timmons           F4049        77/88   18:29       57:26
560   Cindy Zetterman        F6069        33/36   18:30       57:27
561   Alexandra Spoon        F2029      106/111   18:30       57:27
562   Kathy McCaffree        F6069        34/36   18:31       57:30
563   Kristi Dragoo-Moon     F4049        78/88   18:44       58:11
564   Lillyanne Moon         F0014        29/30   18:44       58:12
565   Darrell Gressley       M7098          4/6   18:46       58:18
566   Melva Gressley         F7098          3/4   18:47       58:19
567   Stacey Sweeney         F4049        79/88   18:49       58:28
568   Jennifer Williss       F4049        80/88   18:50       58:29
569   Lu McClellen           F4049        81/88   18:50       58:31
570   Shannon Engler         M5059        28/29   18:50       58:31
571   Larry Rerucha          M7098          5/6   18:53       58:39
572   Gretchen Karst         F5059        72/80   18:58       58:54
573   David Dermann          M5059        29/29   18:58       58:54
574   Doris Kruse            F5059        73/80   18:58       58:55
575   Stacey Wiltshire       F4049        82/88   18:59       58:58
576   Stephanie Stearley     F4049        83/88   18:59       58:58
577   Lois Britten           F6069        35/36   19:03       59:10
578   Lindsi Brown           F3039       88/104   19:03       59:11
579   Caroline Seymour       F3039       89/104   19:06       59:20
580   Cindy Haden            F4049        84/88   19:11       59:36
581   Kerry Emeigh           F4049        85/88   19:11       59:36
582   Susan Hanneman         F5059        74/80   19:14       59:45
583   Ben Pflanz             M2029        29/30   19:16       59:51
584   Melanie Pflanz         F3039       90/104   19:16       59:51
585   Pam Shelbourn          F5059        75/80   19:16       59:52
586   Kaylyn Hoeft           F2029      107/111   19:23     1:00:13
587   Kingston Pearson       M0014        21/23   19:23     1:00:13
588   Kailie McCarville      F2029      108/111   19:24     1:00:15
589   Laura Hoeft            F5059        76/80   19:25     1:00:19
590   Cooper Jones           M0014        22/23   19:28     1:00:27
591   Titania Jones          F3039       91/104   19:28     1:00:27
592   Jill Aurand            F4049        86/88   19:28     1:00:28
593   Wendy Muir             F5059        77/80   19:28     1:00:28
594   Kenny Pearson          M0014        23/23   19:33     1:00:44
595   Heather Verbeek        F2029      109/111   19:35     1:00:49
596   Arlene Orr             F3039       92/104   19:36     1:00:52
597   Clarissa Schluckebier  F3039       93/104   19:36     1:00:53
598   Becky McAuliffe        F3039       94/104   19:36     1:00:54
599   Tracy Parks            F4049        87/88   19:37     1:00:54
600   Micaela Thomas         F3039       95/104   19:37     1:00:55
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601   Dennis Crowell         M2029        30/30   19:41     1:01:09
602   Addyson Harland        F1519        13/16   19:43     1:01:14
603   Callie Vickers         F1519        14/16   19:43     1:01:14
604   Emily Belak            F1519        15/16   19:43     1:01:14
605   Reigan Lawrence        F1519        16/16   19:43     1:01:14
606   Hannah Hoebelheinrich  F2029      110/111   19:51     1:01:41
607   April Dudney           F3039       96/104   20:00     1:02:07
608   Robyn Hoisington       F4049        88/88   20:00     1:02:07
609   Eric Carter            M3039        34/35   20:00     1:02:07
610   Traci Payne            F5059        78/80   20:00     1:02:08
611   Stephanie Everett      F3039       97/104   20:04     1:02:19
612   Autumn Jay             F3039       98/104   20:04     1:02:20
613   Sarah Bachman          F3039       99/104   20:04     1:02:21
614   Emma Bachman           F0014        30/30   20:05     1:02:22
615   Joy Meyer              F5059        79/80   20:09     1:02:34
616   Eve Lewis              F6069        36/36   20:09     1:02:35
617   Christina Engstrom     F3039      100/104   20:13     1:02:48
618   Albert Maxey           M7098          6/6   20:21     1:03:13
619   Jamie Krien            F2029      111/111   20:38     1:04:07
620   Melissa Lafferty       F3039      101/104   20:49     1:04:40
621   Barabara Barnawell     F7098          4/4   21:05     1:05:28
622   Rachel Verbeek         F3039      102/104   23:46     1:13:48
623   Meghan Schulz-Memming  F3039      103/104   23:46     1:13:48
624   Brandon Memming        M3039        35/35   23:46     1:13:49
625   Barbara Tracy          F5059        80/80   25:34     1:19:25
626   Jennifer Allen         F3039      104/104   25:35     1:19:26
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